
  
Term Dates 2020 - 2021 

MICHAELMAS TERM 

Tuesday, 1st September  SLT Day 

Wednesday 2nd September New Staff Induction  

Thursday 3rd September Training Day 1 - School Closed to Pupils  

Friday 4th September Induction for Year 12 
Training Day 2a Half Day - School Closed to Pupils  

Monday 7th September Training Day 3 - School Closed to Pupils  

Tuesday 8th September  Training Day 2b Half Day - School Closed to Pupils  
1.00pm – 3.20pm Induction for Year 7  

Wednesday 9th September  Term 1 Begins  

Monday 5th October  5.15pm Evensong for Year 7 
Students, Parents and Carers  

Wednesday 21st October  
 

Prize Giving, Bristol Cathedral at 7.30pm 
End of Term 1 (9.00pm) 

Half Term   

Monday 2nd November Training Day 4 - School Closed to Pupils  

Tuesday 3rd November Term 2 Begins  

Thursday 17th December 2.00pm Christmas Service  
End of Term 2 

Christmas Holidays ​(21st December - 3rd January) 

LENT TERM  

Monday 4th January  Training Day 5 - School Closed to Pupils 

Tuesday 5th January  Term 3 Begins  

Friday 12th February  End of Term 3 

Half Term  

Monday 22nd February Term 4 Begins 

Wednesday, 31st March  2.30pm Easter Service 
End of Term 4 

Easter Holidays  

TRINITY TERM  

Monday 19th April Term 5 Begins 

Monday 3rd May  May Day Bank Holiday - School Closed  

Friday 28th May End of Term 5 

Half Term   

Monday 7th June Term 6 Begins 

Thursday 8th July Commemoration & End of Year Service  
End of Term 6 

 


